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Name Title School District Email Address

Jennifer Felker Superintendent ESC of the Western Reserve jfelker@escwr.org
Josh Englehart Superintendent Painesville City Local Schools josh.englehart@pcls.net

Domenic Paolo Superintendent
Fairport Harbor Exempted 
Village Schools dpaolo@fhevs.org

Geoffrey Kent Board President ESC of the Western Reserve gkent47@ymail.com
Angela Smith Superintendent Madison Local Schools angela.smith@madisonschools.net
Jaina Gandolfi Vocational Director ESC of the Western Reserve jgandolfi@escwr.org
David Enzerra Executive in Residence Lakeland Community College denzerra1@lakelandcc.edu
Andrew Kelner Dir of Business Partnership Auburn Career Center akelner@auburncc.org
Vanessa Karwan Chief Academic Officer ESC of the Western Reserve vkarwan@escwr.org
Kelly Moran Dir of Instructional Programs ESC of the Western Reserve kmoran@escwr.org


